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
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

WV & OHIO REALTOR®

(740) 886-9865
(304) 638-9865

Jim Weiler, Broker

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

1400 6th Ave., Huntington, WV

Tammy

Each Agent Is A Salesperson

Realty Consultants 

A SHOWPLACE
In Roman Harbor

Gorgeous custom built one owner home! Apx. 4,800 sq.ft. with 
4 bedrooms in Gated Community. A few amenities to mention... 
Security system with cameras, 22 arches with curved edges, 
beautiful crown molding, lights automatically come on when closet 
doors open/shut, 2 ventless gas fireplaces with remotes, gas generator, fabulous pool/patio area 
and on and on. It is truly LUXURY LIVING. #164704 $679,000
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304-736-6655 • Patrick Lucas, Broker

Homes & Land  
Real Estate

304417-0869
sobonya4wvhouse@aol.com

Kelli 
Sobonya

6007 Rt 60 E., Suite 240 
River Place Plaza, Barboursville, WV

Real Experience. Real Commitment. Real Estate.

REALTOR

SE Hills Charming brick 
home! Walk to Meadows 
Elem, close to Ritter Park, 
hospital & easy access 
to I-64. Double lot, nearly 
1/4 acre w/new aluminum 
fence. LR w/decorative fire-
place opens to DR. Wood 
floors. Equipped kitchen 

w/sun room that leads to a deck. Lg bedrooms 
w/high ceilings. Finished 3rd floor could be used 
as 3rd BR, nursery or office. New energy efficient 
windows w/transferable lifetime warranty. New 
hot water tank. Great home for entertaining & 
close to everything! Don’t let this one get away! 
$127,500 #162904

CENTURY 21®

Salesperson

Ohio River Road One owner custom brick rancher w/
expansive river views on 3.4 acres. Outside city limits 
in Cabell-Midland school district. New metal roof (6 
mo). New carpet in most rooms, 4-5 BR, 2.5 BA. 
Great room w/stone frpl overlooks the River. Eat-in 
kitchen w/freshly painted cabinets & hardware, new 
recessed lighting. Formal DR w/built-in hutch. MBA 
w/imported Italian marble & steam shower. Guest BA 
has jetted tub. Lots of storage, sec system, beautiful 
woodwork, att garage. Home warranty. $189,000 
w/$5,000 kitchen appliance allowance. #165125

New Price

For Sale Or Lease

New Listing! Rare Find! 
4 BR, 2 BA 
h o m e  o n 
a l m o s t  a 
ha l f  ac re 
corner lot in 
Huntington. 
Oak kitch-
en cabinets. 
B e a u t i f u l 

woodwork. Enjoy the relative quietness sitting 
on your covered front porch and screened 
porch 1st floor laundry. Det. garage & work-
shop. Carport. Convenient location. On bus 
route and within 1.5 miles to Walmart & other 
amenities. Possibility to have additional building 
lot. $119,900 #165764

The Sentiment -- offers carefree living! No yard 
work! Clubhouse, heated pool, fitness center. This 
beautiful town home is spacious w/open concept. 
3 BR, 2.5 BA w/high end finishes, woodwork & 
custom lighting. Custom kitchen w/island is a 
gourmet chef’s delight & opens to great room & 
DR. SS appliances & granite counter tops. Main 
floor laundry w/utility sink & storage. All BRs have 
walk-in closets. Loft which overlooks 2 story GR 
can be 2nd living space or office, craft or library 
area. 2 car garage. Covered front porch w/arched 
openings. Call today for your showing before this 
one gets away! $374,900 #165441 

New Price B’ville’s newest 
gated community 

Since 1915

304 522-8361
P.C. Pancake, Broker

915  5th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

www.pancakerealty.com Like Us On 
Facebook.

Highlawn - 3 BR, 2 full BA home con-
veniently located between St. Marys 
Hospital & MU on 40x185 lot w/garage/
off-street parking. $62,000

THREE 1 BR condos In Downtown Huntington!
Investment: 2 Yr Tenant already in place. $99,900
River Views: 7th Floor $110,000
“Unfinished” w/lots of flexibility. $65,000
Rooftop deck, on-site gym and locker room
Secure building access.

Downtown Living.

Kenova. 2 BR, 2 BA home w/spa-
cious kitchen, enclosed front porch 
& covered back porch. Off-street 
parking. Needs TLC. $41,000

All Agents are 
Salespersons

Historic Location 
Delightful Home

Only 1 block from the foun-
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
with 1 BR, full BA & full kitchen. While there are multiple locations throughout 
the house perfect for entertaining, you may choose to enjoy the vast front porch 
that offers enchanting views of the scenery as well as one of the ponds. This is a 
captivating property that is a must see in our area.



1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101

Carol Jean Cieraszynski, 
Principal Broker/Owner

Teresa Wright Powers 

606-922-8800
REALTOR/Multi Million $$ Producer

View ALL current Listings At:

Real Team Realty

1420 Bath Avenue,
Ashland, Ky

$599,900
20 minutes from 
Huntington, WV.
This three story Colonial sits 
in the historic district 
on Bath Avenue. 
Built in 1854, it has the 
quality and character of 
yesterday. 
Features include original 
pocket doors, crown 
moldings, game room, formal 
living and dining rooms, 
breakfast room, Butlers 
pantry, study, laundry room 
and 2 powder rooms, all on 
main floor.

Features on the second level include an open foyer, master bedroom and bath, 3 more bedrooms, 
study and 3 baths. On the third level there is open space plus a bedroom and bath and great storage 
area. There is a second kitchen off the Grand dining room. The side yard offers a lovely oasis.
The Seller is motivated. Call Teresa Wright Powers today at 606-922-8800.

www.teresawrighthomes.com and on Facebook!

Significant Price Reduction

All agents are salespersons



1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101

Carol Jean Cieraszynski, 
Principal Broker/Owner

Teresa Wright Powers 

606-922-8800
REALTOR/Multi Million $$ Producer

View ALL current Listings At:

Real Team Realty

#3 Kenton Furnace Dr.
Ashland, Ky

Old Bellefonte
$719,900

This amazing home is on 2.5 acres and offers great 
privacy. Custom built with formal living and dining 
rooms, breakfast room, two-story family room with 
a wall of windows, study, master bedroom and bath 
with laundry and powder room on first floor.
Two sets of stairs lead you to an open library and 4 
bedrooms and 2 baths, screened porch, patio and 
the extra amenities that go along with a house of this 
caliber. Make your appointment today with Teresa 
Wright Powers 606-922-8800

www.teresawrighthomes.com and on Facebook!

Big
Price 

Reduction!



831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, Huntington, WV
Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker

WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

304.563.4346

304-523-2225 Office

1 Level Floor plan w/Updates
(164961) $272,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA

Land Only - Winfield
(163407) $34,900

Residential Lot

Motivated Seller
(163456) $112,000

3 BR, 1.5 BA

Recently Remodeled
(163450) $168,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA

Separate Living Quarters
(164079) $224,000

3 BR, 1.5 BA

Price Reduced
(164474) $119,900

2 BR, 1.5 BA

Huge Sun Room
(164874) $245,000

5 BR, 4 BA

Price Reduced
(162929) $49,000

5 BR, 2 BA

All Agents Are Salespersons

Price Reduced
(165009) $225,400

4 BR, 2 BA

Handicap Accessible 
(165043) $153,500

End Unit - 3 BR, 2 BA

Fenced Back Yard
(165212) $150,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA

New Listing
(165302) $84,000

3 BR, 2 BA

Dunbar Area
(229453) $68,000

2 BR, 1 BA

Private Country Setting
(165625) $69,700

3 BR, 2 BA

Price Reduced
(230929) $92,000

2 BR, 2 BA

1 Story, Full Basement
(165386) $550,000

3 BR, 2 BA

3 Level Split w/Full Bsmt
(165408) $275,000

3 BR, 3 BA

New Listing
(165500) $369,900

4 BR, 3 BA

New Listing
(231486) $74,900

3 BR, 2 BA

New Listing
(165711) $75,000

3 BR, 1 BA

Price Reduced
(165692) $118,000

3 BR, 1 BA

New Listing
(165592) $139,000

3 BR, 1.5 BA

New Listing
(165693) $222,000

3 BR, 2 BA

New Listing
(231261) $235,900

3 BR, 2 BA

New Listing
(165545) $345,000

5 BR, 4 BA

New Listing
(231145) $325,500

3 BR, 2.5 BA

SOLD

Under 
Contract

Under 
Contract

New Listing
(165931) $244,900

3 BR, 2.5 BA

New Listing
(165787) $239,000

4 BR, 2 BA

Screened Patio
(165968) $179,900

3 BR, 1.5 BA

Patio w/Hot Tub Hookups
(165637) $145,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA

Price Reduced
(165954) $126,500

3 BR, 2 BA

Price Reduced
(165601) $86,900

3 BR, 2 BA

Price Reduced
(165605) $85,900

4 BR, 2 BA

SOLD

Under 
Contract

New Listing
(165811) $134,000

2 BR, 2 BA

New Listing
(165962) $124,900

3 BR, 2 BA

New Listing
(166020) $199,900

3 BR, 1.5 BA



831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, Huntington, WV

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

OH & WV REALTOR®

www.DEBIREYNOLDS.com

(740) 886-2800
(304) 417-2332

142 Co. Rd. 403, Proctorville, OH - Irene Road (Next To Dairy Queen)

Denise
Kincaid 
Franklin

Assistant

Tate
Tooley
IT Manager

All Agents Are Salespersons

II

Dianna 
Smith

304633-8847
Licensed WV & OH

Ashley 
Southard
304417-0049

Assistant

Debi’s Staff
Broker office 304.523.2225

14 Pvt. Dr. 13526, Proctorville
3 BR, 2 BA $170,000

1265 Cedar Crest Dr. - Acreage
3 BR, 1 BA $145,000620 Court St., Huntington - Duplex $79,900 

Duplex

505 State St., Proctorville 
4,000+ Sq.Ft. Mixed Use $299,900 

Commercial

IN OHIO

46 Township Rd 1255, Proctorville
4 BR, 2.5 BA $324,900 #166002

130 Township Rd. 1160, Proctorville
3 BR, 1.5 BA $170,000 #166001

New Listing New Listing

89 Township Rd. 1196, Proctorville
4 BR, 2.5 BA $284,500 #165851

177 Township Rd. 1151, Proctorville
3 BR, 1 BA, Above-ground Pool $120,000 #165921

New Listing New Listing

101 Hope Lane, Milton
4 BR, 4 BA, 36x40 Det. Garage, Must See! $379,900

Under Contract

2609 Co. Rd. 70, Proctorville - 11.95 Acres. 
3 BR, 2 BA w/Det. 2 Car Garage. $220,000

Under Contract

711 Pvt. Dr. 3396, Kitts Hill - 30 Acres
3 BR, 2 BA, Porch. Det. Garage & Barn. $195,000

Under Contract

47 Twp. Rd. 342, Proctorville
3 BR, 2 BA, Beautiful Country Setting. Just $185,900.

St. Rt. 7, Crown City - 8.79 Level Acres, 
$350,000

Riverfront Acreage

461 Twp. Rd. 1135, Proctorville - 2 Acres, Metal Barn
2 BR, 1.5 BA With Det. Garage With 2 BR Apt. All For 

Just $230,000

215-219 State Street 
Proctorville $160,000

Commercial Private Dr. 123, Crown City - Residential 
Lot - .71 Acre. Community Pool.

Fairland Schools $39,900
111N. High St, Guyandotte 70x175 
Res. Lot. Ready To Build! $21,000

Under Contract



Tracey Reynolds
REALTOR®

304-633-2415
traceybreynolds@gmail.com

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker - WV, OH, KY & FL Broker
831 Fourth Ave., Suite 100, Huntington, WV

www.traceyreynoldsrealtor.com

Call Tracey Today!

IN OHIO

II
142 CR 403, PO Box 766, Proctorville, OH

Custom built, all brick, corner lot in Bradford 
Heights Subd. Immaculate open floor plan w/
numerous upgrades & custom features. Walk 
in to a fabulous great room with soaring ceil-
ings, built-in book cases and shelving framing 
the fireplace and entertainment center, over-
looking a wonderful yard and inground salt 
water pool. Nice flow into the dining area and 
kitchen with granite, double wall ovens, island 
and all stainless appliances. Master on main 
level with an add’l 6 ft extension from existing 
house plans, makes for extra space for sitting 
area or exercise area. The master bath offers 
a tub and separate tiled shower. Upstairs is an-
other 2 BR and bonus room w/2 full BA. Total of 
3 to 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 2 car garage, professionally 
landscaped lawn, custom fencing, decks and 
patio. Do not pass this one. #164872 $360,000

Salesperson

4 Bartlett St.
Milton



Tracey Reynolds
REALTOR®

304-633-2415
traceybreynolds@gmail.com

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker - WV, OH, KY & FL Broker
831 Fourth Ave., Suite 100, Huntington, WV

www.traceyreynoldsrealtor.com

Call Tracey Today!

IN OHIO

II
142 CR 403, PO Box 766, Proctorville, OH

Salesperson

336 Wood Lomond Way, Huntington

Incredibly Spacious - Open Floor Plan 
home with 4 to 5 bedrooms, 
3 full baths, two 
family rooms, 
expansive decks 
overlooking a 
manicured back 
yard, gorgeous 
hardwoods plus 
two car garage. 
$310,000

Call Tracey
304-633-2415



304.523.2225
304.523.2227 Fax831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, Huntington, WV

Shane Radcliff
Principal Broker

www.realty-ex.com

Shane 
Radcliff 

304.634.5993

Mary  Walker
Assoc. Broker
304.634.5299

Melanie 
Gleason

304.751.7367

Mary
Kelley

304.638.3791

Tracey
Reynolds
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
quarters. Hank 304-209-4402

SOLD
$247,000

E PEA RIDGE

3 BR, 2 BA Brick tri-level on .49 acre 
lot. Beautiful HW floors. Stainless 
appliances, high efficiency furnace, 
screened porch, lg deck & beautiful ga-
zebo. Call Ken 304-360-3000

 SALE 
PENDING



   
   

   
 

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
JIM WEILER, BROKER304-525-2300     1-800-675-8890 William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

SERVING WV AND OHIO
“Celebrating 28 Years of Service to Our Community!”  1991 to 2019
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CHANCELLOR  HILLS

$990,000

Featuring custom woodwork 
HW floors, 8,000 sq.ft., 5 frpl, 
3 BR suites w/ total of 5 BR, 
7 BA. Main level includes a 
private study, kitchen - FR 
that walks out to 23x15 porch 
& double terrace w/gazebo 
& studio. Media room, Game 
room, Workshop w/private BA, 
Generator & more! Jim 304-
654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

Investment Opportunity! 5 Unit, 3 story brick Apt 
w/street & off-street parking. Each unit has 1 BR 
&1 BA. Rent includes gas, electric, water, sewer 
and refuse. Alex Bourgeois 304-412-0902

SOUTHSIDE

$149,000

“Celebrating 28 Years of Service to Our 
Community!”  1991 to 2019

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

All Agents are Salespeople.

Absolutely Adorable -  Move-in Ready! Beautiful HW 
floors, fully equipped kitchen w/dining area, 2 spacious 
BR (1 w/private BA). Main BA features jacuzzi tub. 
HOA fees provide pool clubhouse, yard, maintenance 
& street lighting. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$125,000

E. PEA RIDGE

IRONTON

$1,123,810

BARBOURSVILLE

$388,000
Your own bit of Paradise within mins of I-64 & 
htgn Mall on 2.36 acres. Stocked pond. 20x40 in-
ground, heated pool. Kitchen & den open to a 10x38 
screened porch. 4 car garage. 3-4 BR, 3.5 BA. Pos-
sibility of add’l BRs. Call Judy Burton 304-633-5869

BUFFALO CREEK RD.

$125,900
Nice country setting on apx. 1 acre lot. Living room/
Dining room combo. HW flooring, SS appliances. 
Washer & dryer included. 3 BR, 3 BA. Call Judy 
Burton 304-633-5869

NEW LISTING

MAIN STREET THRU 
PROCTORVILLE

What an awesome opportunity to put your business 
on this half acre lot. Keep or Move this mobile home. 
Other business nearby include Auto Zone, Kroger, 
Taco Bell, Wendy’s. Make this Your new home. 
HIGH TRAFFIC AREA. Call Tammy 304-638-9865

$150,000

HUNTINGTON

5 BR, 2.5 BA home in great condition. Laundry on main 
floor. Updated kitchen that is Beautiful. Wainscoting. Nice 
screened deck on back. Covered Carport. Hot Tub. Must 
See Inside. Call Tammy 304-638-9865

$125,000 Amazing Space - 4 Levels of living w/lg LR & formal 
DR, modern kitchen w/SS appliances, granite count-
ers & island, 4 lg BR, 3 BA w/custom tile showers, 
huge FR w/brick frpl, LL rec room, multi-level decking 
& convenient location. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$349,000

SE HILLS

Very Profitable M&M Inflatables 
Business & Real Estate Opportunity

Multi-use space with 2 offices, 2 restrooms, 
warehouse space and 11-15 parking spaces. 
Call for details. Teresa Wright Powers 
606-922-8800



Dawn 
Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131 REALTY  CONSULTANTS

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV

JIM WEILER, BROKER
William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

SERVING WV AND OHIO

All Agents are Salespeople.

dawngreenrealtor.com
dawn@dawngreenrealtor.com

Ona - Custom built, one owner home. 5+/- acres (additional acreage available.) Privacy, 
tranquility and lots of wildlife to enjoy, yet minutes to I-64 and Huntington Mall. 6 BR, 4.5 BA 
(main level BR & BA). Upgrades galore including Anderson windows, HW floors with intri-
cate hardwood design in breakfast nook, 6 panel doors, custom kitchen and so much more. 
Family room with fireplace open and adjacent to the kitchen & breakfast nook. Unfinished 
3rd floor can be easily finished for additional living space. #165470 $498,000 Call Dawn.



Dawn 
Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131 REALTY  CONSULTANTS

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV

JIM WEILER, BROKER
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

304-416-4438

Karen Tillis
REALTOR®

kltillis@frontier.com Real Estate Associates
Licensed in OH & WV

All agents are Salespersons

Unique Applewood brick 
home. Very nice 4 BR, 3 BA w/
Bonus room, formal LR, DR, 
gathering room, breakfast 
nook, 14x30 indoor pool 
housed in separate pool 
house for swimming all year 
round! 3 car att garage & 
screened back porch. #165773 
$355,000

Tracy Bunch, Ohio & WV Broker

Proctorville 
Home



Janet Kinnard, Manager

Debra Dickens, Broker 740-646-5555

703 Park Ave. IRONTON 502 Solida Rd. SO. POINT
740-532-1035 740-377-2513

www.mmrealty.biz

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 37

1422 S. 10th St., Ironton
Lg 2 story home. Spacious rooms, 
partially finished garage for man 
cave or space for kids to play. 
Great family home & close to 
Beachwood Park & Ironton High. 
$79,900 Call Doll 740-550-9354

1420 S. 10th St., Ironton
Lg 3 BR, 2 ful l  BA, well-
maintained home w/full bsmt & 
bi-car garage plus carport. Just 
1 block from Beachwood Park & 
Ironton High. $74,900 Call Doll 
740-550-9354

6650 Co. Rd. 1, S. Point
River Front Property w/Boat 
Dock. Lg rooms, HW floors, 
River views from multiple 
rooms, custom kitchen w/bar & 
much more. Call Dave or Dee 
740-377-2650

1390 Carl Dr., Ironton
Lg home w/open f loor plan 
featuring spacious foyer, formal 
LR & DR, Lg FR + sun room. 
Kitchen features granite counter 
tops & amazing center island. 
$225,900 Call Alice 740-646-2514

505 Mulberry St., Ironton
Ready To Occupy! Lg office 
space w/foyer plus 6 spacious 
off ice areas,  k i tchenette, 
computer and storage area. 
Call Mendy @ 740-479-2289

1738 Waldo Dr., Ironton
SPACE... This home has 1,630 
sq.ft. + 288 sq.ft. 3-season room 
+ private yard. Unique with a 
She-Shed & He-Shed, covered 
patio & carport & much more. 
Call Debby 740-646-5555

2025 Woodland Dr., Ironton
Beautiful lg family home. Sit 
in your sun room or hot tub & 
enjoy your back yard. Many 
new updates & home is move-in 
ready. Call Mendy 740-479-2289

All Agents are 
Salespersons

1420 S. 6th St., Ironton
4 BR, 1.5 BA home featuring 
FR, DR, kitchen & bonus room. 
Newly fenced back yard & 
walking distance of high school 
& OUSC. Call Doll 740-550-9354

2013 Liberty Ave., Ironton
City l iving - Country Charm. 
Spacious home featuring 4 BR, 
family room, den, office area, 2 car 
det garage, private yard & much 
more. Within walking distance of 
OUSC. Call Alice 740-646-2514

34 Pvt Dr 2398, Ironton
3 BR, 1.5 BA on .62 Acre lot 
in Rock Hill school district. 
Att. garage, new paint. 
$124,900 Call Mendy 740-
479-2289

101 Hen Ray Dr., S. Point
Beautiful brick & vinyl featuring 
gourmet kitchen, laundry rooms 
on both floors, sun room opening 
onto patio w/above-ground pool. 
4 BR (2 are ensuites), 3.5 BA. 
Alice 740-646-2514 or Katy 
740-533-7801

RESIDENTIAL LOTS
Rock Hill Area
South Point Area
Chesapeake Area

LOTS & 
LAND

ACERAGE
Rock Hill Area

New Listing

2718 S. 11th St., Ironton
Nice 3 BR, 2 full BA doublewide 
w/2 car det garage & fenced yard 
& rented 2 BR garage apt. Great 
for 2 family living or let the rent 
help with the mortgage payment. 
Call Alice 740-646-2514

20407 St. Rt. 141, Pedro
2 BR, 1 BA on .75 Acre Lot. 
Very nice piece of property. 
Mostly flat & big enough for 
mobile home. $299,900  Call 
Mendy @ 740-479-2289.

2107 N. 4th St., Ironton
All New & Ready for New 
Owners. New kitchen w/SS 
appliances, roof, baths, HVAC, 
hot water tank & floor coverings. 
12x26 covered deck. Broker 
owned. Debby 740-646-5555

379 Pvt Rd 2913, Petro
Authentic Log Cabine with lots 
of antiques. 2 BR, 1 BA. Fish, 
swim, enjoy peace & quiet in 
this fully furnished cabin. Gated 
community. Call Mendy @ 740-
479-2289



304.634.3181
ladkins@libbyadkins.com Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
All Agents Are Salespersons

ABR, GRI, SRMM

112 Leisure Lane
Huntington

$175,000

New
Price!

Lovely Contemporary Home With Cathedral Ceilings & Skylights. 
Offering 3 BR, 2.5 BA, & Parking For 3 Cars. Lots Of New Updates 
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

Ashland - Completely 
Updated Home On Over 
1 Acre! #166022 $100’s!
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5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker
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WV & OH 
REALTOR®

ABR, ASP, CREN, 
CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

OUR TEAM
Jim Twohig, 

WV & OH REALTOR® 
Katrina Alley, 

Client Care Manager

All Agents Are Salespersons

NEW
LISTING! NEW

LISTING!

SE Hills $127,500 #165888 Barboursville $41,000 #165853

Lavalette #165185

Barboursville $619,000 #165037 Westmoreland $75,000 #165813

3 BR / 1 Full & 2 Half  BA River Front Residential Lot

5 BR / 3 BA

4 BR / 3.5 BA 2 BR / 1 BA

W. Pea Ridge $189,500 #165372

Southside #165486

Milton $115,000 #165937

4 BR / 3 BA 

4 BR / 2.5 BA

3 BR / 2 BA

Kenova $117,500 #165802
2 BR / 1 BA

South Point #165365

GREAT
NEW

PRICE!

Spring Valley #165373

SOLD!

NEW 
LISTING!

UNDER
CONTRACT!

NEW 
LISTING!

3 BR / 2.5 BA

4 BR / 2.5 BA

1.2 ACRES!

SOLD! SOLD!

NEW
LISTING!

Barboursville $50,000 #165909
River Front Residential Lot

NEW 
LISTING!

Betty Sargent
304.751.0112

REALTOR®

Betty-Sargent.com
304.382.9688

1837 Sunset View, Milton - 
$725,000

Amber 
Midkiff
REALTOR®

Charming, Classy & 
Tastefully Decorated 
Describes This Beautiful 
Spacious One Story 
With Bonus Room. 
Situated On A Manicured 
1.5 Acre Lot, This Prop-
erty Includes An Inviting 
Inground Pool w/Awe-

some Cabana And Det. 3 Car Garage w/Workshop Area. Offering A Split 
Bedroom Concept, There are 4 BR And 2.5 Baths. This Home Has A For-
mal LR/DR, Newer Kitchen, Breakfast Nook, Reading Area, Very Large 
Gathering Room w/Cathedral Ceiling, And All Seasons Room Overlooking 
The Pool & Large Back Yard And Deck. Much Larger Than It Appears.

Cover Home

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Picturesque 4 BR, 3.5 BA
Offering 2 Story GR w/Thermostat Controlled Gas Logs, 
Expansive SS Appliance-filled Kitchen w/Gas Oven/
Range, Island & Solid Surface Counters. 1st Floor Owner’s 
Suite w/Huge Walk-in Closet & Amazing BA. Eagle Premier 

12 Month 1st American Home Warranty. #165832

Spacious 4 BR, 3.5 BA Home
Offering Expansive Kitchen w/2 Ovens, Island & Granite 
& Quartz Counter Tops, Beautiful Crown Molding, 1st 
Floor Owner’s Suite, Abundance Of Storage & Apx. 
2,260 Sq.Ft. Of Unfin. Space In Bsmt Area + Many More 

Features! 1st American Home Warranty! #165819

Home Sweet Home!
5 BR, 3 BA Home Offering Loads Of Space. 4.68+/- 
Acres, 1st Floor Main BR, Formal LR & DR, HW 
Floors, Appliance-filled Kitchen, Updates To Baths 
& Exterior, Spacious GR w/Possible 2nd Kitchen In 

Bsmt & 1st American Home Warranty. 

Inviting Ohio Riverfront Home!
This Chesapeake 3 BR, 2 BA Offers Spacious Living & 
Dining Area w/Gas Log Frpl, Appliance-filled Kitchen, 
HW Floors Under Carpet, Huge Bsmt w/Over 1,200 
Sq.Ft. For Add’l Space, Carport, Lg Drive, Back Patio 

& 12 Month 1st American Home Warranty. #165748

New
Listing!

New
Listing!

New
Listing! New

Listing!



www.bunchhomes.com

Kathy Stalnaker
304-544-0232
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302 State Street 
Proctorville, OH

304-691-4402
740-886-7214

Tracy Bunch
304-617-6652

Tracy Bunch, Ohio & WV Broker 

Richie Singer
304-638-6687

Mike Ballard
304-416-9412

Dottie Adams
304-633-9313

Karen Tillis
304-416-4438

Beverly  Wilson
304-633-2589

Dustin Holschuh
304-633-3780

Get More When 
You Sell.  

Save More 
When You Buy!

Heather Williams
740-646-9515

Shane Craig
740-352-5949

Proctorville 4 BR, 3 BA
#165494 $219,900 

 Tracy 304-617-6652

Todd Jenkins
304-544-2929

Chesapeake 3 BR, 2 BA
#165145 $369,900
Tracy 304-617-6652 

All agents are salespersons

South Point 3 BR, 1.5 BA
#163333 $139,900

 Beverly 304-633-2589

South Point 3 BR, 2 BA
#165926 $134,500

 Dottie 304-633-9313

Kitts Hill 5 BR, 2 BA
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